Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: feelings

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

) hot
ceealint
3) I'm tired (masculine)
eastcansooy d
5) I'm fine
eb esoyint
7) I'm thirsty
te dengos
9 confident
ofcniado
11) tingling, dysesthesias
hormueigo
13) to hurt
dreol
15) feeling
instieond
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2)

I'm hungry

tehm rngoabe

4)

extremely well

aaetnbnbs tie

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

to have a cold

srresadfetario

numbness

esarstpaeis

sad

rtseti

comfortable

dmcooo

tingling

osglleiocu

angry (feminine)

nodejaa
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: feelings
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) pregnant
bzaermaada
19) pain
oldre lo
21) hot
ncaitlee
23) miserable
smeroi
25) very well
emybn ui
27) happy
eliefcs
29) tired (feminine)
aaacnsd
31) comfortable
coo6md
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18)

happiness

ae cidlalfid

20)

I'm cold

tengoio fr

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

I'm sleepy

ngsu eofiteo

headache

efacael

burning

geteuman

heat

arocl

sick, ill (feminine)

eaenfrm

headache

dordeaeaolc b z

8b45b




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 8b45b

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = caliente , 2 = tengo hambre , 3 = estoy cansado , 4 = bastante bien , 5 = estoy bien , 6 = estar resfriado , 7 = tengo sed ,
8 = parestesias , 9 = confiado , 10 = triste , 11 = hormigueo , 12 = cdmodo , 13 = doler , 14 = cosquilleo , 15 = sintiendo , 16
= enojada , 17 = embarazada , 18 = la felicidad , 19 = el dolor , 20 = tengo frio , 21 = caliente , 22 = tengo suefio , 23 =
misero , 24 = cefalea , 25 = muy bien , 26 = quemante , 27 = felices , 28 = calor , 29 = cansada , 30 = enferma, 31 = comodo
, 32 = dolor de cabeza
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